UP TO 72 MONTHS NTERESTERES* Lending criteria and T&Cs apply.



DREAM BIG SALE • DREAM BIG SALE • DREAM BIG SALE • DREAM BIG SALE • DREAM BIG SALE

*Approved applicants only. Interest free arrangements have fees and charges. Fees, charges apply, including an annual fee (currently \$99) that applies on account opening and annually afterwards. T&Cs and minimum finance amount \$3,300 apply. For Long Term Interest Free purchases: Long Term Interest Free purchases: Long Term Interest Free purchases: the total amount financed is payable by equal monthly Instalment Plan. For (1) minimum monthly payments, required payments must be the due date each month. For (2) Instalment Plans relating to a purchase, the total amount financed is payable by equal monthly Instalment Payments as shown in your humm90 Account. Total financed amounts payable by unstalment Plans relating about the humm90 experiment. Total financed amounts payable by equal monthly Instalment Payments as shown in your humm90 Account. Total financed amounts payable by equal monthly Instalment Payments as shown in your humm90 Account. Total financed amounts payable by equal monthly Instalment Payments as the humm90 experimed. Up to 110 days interest free can apply (excluding purchases we treat as cash advances), interest at the humm90 Purchase Rate (currently 25.99%). For other purchases: Minimum monthly payments required a payter interest free can apply (excluding purchases awe treat as cash advances), interest at the humm90 Purchase Rate (currently 25.80%, no tother purchases amount payterin interest free or interest free can apply (excluding purchases are current as 10.4000 and 25.80%, no tother purchases. Minimum monthly payments required are not met. All fees, charges and interest rates are current as 10.4000 and 25.8000 and applies if purchase amount are 2023 and can change. See humm90.com/au for current fees, charges and interest rates. Credit provided by humm Cards Pty Ltd ABN 31.099 651.877 Australian Credit Licence number 247415. Offer valid from 25/3/24 to 28/4/24.

**UP TO \$1,000 MANUFACTURER'S REBATE: Offer limited to purchases on Gable Roof Sheds, Stratco Outback Patio and Stratco Pavilion. Eligible shed and patio purchases must be over 18m² in area. Gable Roof Shed and Patio purchases with area from: 18m² – 24m⁴ will receive a \$250 rebate; 24.1m² – 40m² will receive a \$500 rebate; larger than 40m² will receive a \$1,000 rebate. Rebate is deducted from quoted price. Not to be used in conjunction with any other promotional or discount offer. Limit of one Manufacturer's Rebate per household. Offer valid to purchases made through Stratco Home Improvement Stores and Authorised Stratco Outback Dealers. Eligible purchases must have paid deposit between 25/3/24 and 28/4/24.



PATIOS • SUNROOF • CARPORTS